POWERSPORTS AGM High
Performance

Vehicle Key Benefits

Up to 45 degree mounting angle
Maintenance free

Highest vibration resistance

3 times cycle life

For more information visit varta-automotive.com

ORDER INFORMATION

European Type No. (ETN):
Article Number:

Short Code:

Barcode:

UK Code:

Packaging Unit:

530905045

5309050451314

TX30L-BS

4016987149690

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Voltage [V]:

Battery Capacity [Ah]:

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]:
Length [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Height [mm]:

12 Base Hold-down: BOO
30 Layout: 0
450 Terminal Types:

166 Case Size:

127 Weight filled (kg):

175
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