



POWERSPORTS AGM High Performance

Vehicle Key Benefits

- Up to 45 degree mounting angle
- Maintenance free
- Highest vibration resistance
- 3 times cycle life

For more information visit varta-automotive.com

ORDER INFORMATION		
European Type No. (ETN):	530905045	
Article Number:	530905045I314	
Short Code:	TX30L-BS	
Barcode:	4016987149690	
UK Code:		
Packaging Unit:	1	

TECHNICAL INFORMATION				
Voltage [V]:	12	Base Hold-down:	B00	
Battery Capacity [Ah]:	30	Layout:	0	
Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]:	450	Terminal Types:		
Length [mm]:	166	Case Size:		
Width [mm]:	127	Weight filled (kg):		
Height [mm]:	175			

© Clarios 2023 1 / 1